
7.30 Nanoy O’Brién (soprano)in a Studio Performance:
"Grieve Not My Heart’? (Rowley),
"Close Thine Eyes’ (Brahe),"The Empty House" (Austin),
"Buttercup Fields" (Hazlehurst)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 ‘North of Moscow"
8.24 Patricia Rossborough (pla-
nist), Melody in F (Rubinstein)
8.28 ‘Palace of Varieties" (BBCares ) and War Review
o.28 Evening Prayer
9.30 Lionel Cecil (tenor)
9.33 Old-time Dance Programme
arranged by Frank Beadle
70. 0 Close down
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6. 0 p.m. Recordings7.0 The Smile Family
8. Tunes of the Times
9. 0 Records at Random
40. 0 Mid-week Function
10.45 Close down

Wednesday. July 181ZB nan" oem.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Music

12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Sally)
1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Short Short Stories
8.20 Reserved
8.45 Ernest Bliss
9. & Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)10.15 Serenade
11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter’s
session
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Garden of Music
London News
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
Musical programme
Women’s World
The Junior Quiz
The Lone Ranger Rides'
London News
Wind in the Bracken
Officer’ CrosbySubmarine Patrol
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Reserved
King of QuizTheir Finest Hour
Serenade
London News

Ice
. o, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
£. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
12. 0

Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Movie Magazine
Ma Perkins
Big SisterLunchtime Fare

12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)

1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3.30 eserved4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)
5. 0 The Children’s session: The
Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Those We Love
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5&5 Short Short Stories
8.20 Reserved
8.45 Pear! of Pezores
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter10.15 Listeners’ Club
10.30 Serenade
11. 0 London News

4ZB {310regia ™m

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Judy and Jane
10.156 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)

=

4.48 London News
2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
u
4.50 « The Children’s session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
Good Music :

Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
Places in the News
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Reserved
Never a Dull Moment
Their Finest Hour
London Newsfe
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Criveg5.45p.m. Variety6.15 News
6.30 Variety
6.45 The Dark Horse
7.145 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.30 The Woman in White
Moon Over Africa

8. Current Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young
Reserved
Their Finest Hour
The Motoring sessionClose down
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In every Home
with Children

Have it handy_the laxative
blended from sennaand figs-
which is never resisted and
never causes tummy upsets:
A LAXATIVESPECIALLY

MADE FOR CHILDREN _
Delicious Gentle Safe

Galiig(CALIFORNIA SYRUP OF FIGS) 45
Scerling ProduccsInternational loc,NewarkUSA
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Cerreres Lida, 150 Yeers" Reputation fer Quality NZ64A

FoR YOUR
THROATS SAKE

CRAVEN
COrk-TIPPED CIGARETTES

KeepYour NationalSavings Account Active

4

1

geazos
CONTINUES To
BUILD BONNIE BABIES
Backin1908 thefirstGlaxo-fedbabiesstartedtogrowintostrong;sturdyyoungsters.To
day,more than 30 years latet;Glaxo cOn-tinues tobethe bestsubstitutefor,Orcome
plementto,breast-feeding:
Before BabyComeseaaAnd After
Send, confidentially,for free copyof tbe
Glaxo BabyBook,0 joundguide t0 tbe
Gar6oftbeinfant:

SUNSHINEtbe GLAXOyoung

Futh CREAMtbebabyOvGr GLAXO3monsbsok.
TbeidealfoodFAREX
(weaning omefrav ;

6 montbst0
3years.

GLAXO LABORATORIES (NZ)
LTD,BUNNYTKORPE
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baby:


